Product name : Permanent magnetic chuck (circular) TC-150B
PERFORMANCE PARAMETERS
External diameter 150 [mm]
Height 55 [mm]
Magnet type Neodymium
Maximum working temperature ≤ 80 °[C]
pole layout poprzeczny do kierunku
obróbki, 3 + 1 mm

contact area - in order to ensure good holding, workpieces cannot be shorter than 3 mm and additionally, in
the case of small surfaces, they should be surrounded with auxiliary plates. The maximum clamping force per
sq. cm is obtained for workpieces with an area of approx. 4 sq. cm. A further increase in the workpiece area
does not translate into a higher clamping force. It is also important that the workpiece clamped is parallel to
the chuck, because every roughness, even the smallest, causes a decrease of the clamping force. The design
of the chuck allows regenerating the working area by grinding it to 5 mm of the thickness.
The circulair permanent magnetic sine chucks available in our offer are presented below:
Typ of
the
chuck
Dimensions [mm] Weight
[kg]D H L Pole
pitch
D2 D3 M
TC-110B 110 50 80 3+1 70 90 4x M8 4,6
TC-125B 120 52 95 90 110 4x M8 5,5
TC-150B 150 50 117 110 130 4x M8 6,5
TC-160B 160 52 129 120 140 4x M10 7,5
TC-200B 200 55 169 on request 11,5
TC-250B 200 55 213 on request 19,5
TC-300B 300 55 270 on request 27,5
TECHNICAL DRAWING
ENES Magnesy Paweł Zientek Sp. k.
ul. Gen. Tadeusza Kutrzeby 15
05-082 Stare Babice, Poland